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Salla Speed Skiing World Cup 2022

Training 2
10.2.2022
Men S1
Bib

33.

31.

34.

39.

3.

42,

Name

ORIGONE Simone
MONTES Bastien
PALAN Radim
RIBBEGARDH Carl
BACKLUND Erik
VIITASAARI Jukka

19. HOLMILA Antero
36. PORTAL Ugo

43. WAGSTAFF Tawny
32. MONTES Jimmy

17. HEIKKILA Hannu

12. FOLDYNA Edvard
41. VIALE Hugo

44, YATSUNAMI Tomoyuki
23. KARHUNEN Kari

28. MANRIQUE Eduard
25. KARJALAINEN Rauli
35. PERKINS Jacob

1. ADARRAGA Ricardo
7. BILLY Simon

21. HYGONNET Alexandre
40. VANDENDRIES Joost
Women S1

Bib Name

2. BACKLUND Britta
29. MARTINEZ Clea

9. DOUGHERTY Eira
18. HEIKKILA Josefiia
13. FOLDYNOVA Martina
14. FOURNET FAYARD Lisa
16. GREGGIO Valentina
Men S2

Bib Name

30. MARTINEZ Tom

15. FOURQUET Lucas
10. DULAJ Jan

20. HOLMILA Erkki

26. KOUDELA Petr

24, KARHUNEN Valtteri
4, BAIXIN Sebastien

8. BUZEK Michal

11. ENGLIUS Chris

37. PREY Remi

5. BEKES Michal

38. RAJNOCH Jan

Bib Name

6. BELMONTE Johan
Women S2J

Bib Name

27. LORIDON Maelle
22, HYGONNET Julie

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Gender
Men

Gender
Women
Women

ITA
FRA
CZE
SWE
SWE
FIN
FIN
FRA
NzL
FRA
FIN
CZE
FRA
JPN
FIN
ESP
USA
USA
ESP
FRA
FRA
BEL

Nation
SWE
FRA
SWE
FIN
CZE
FRA
ITA

Nation
FRA
FRA
CZE
FIN
CZE
FIN
FRA
CZE
SWE
FRA
SVK
CZE

Nation
FRA

Nation
FRA

143,88 144,70 144,32 145,03 146,30 145,27

Nation Category Run1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run5 Run 6 Run 7

S1 137,65 144,70 144,32 145,03 146,30 145,27

S1 143,88 143,19 139,90

S1 142,83 141,00 140,18 139,30

S1 138,74 142,14 139,63 140,59 139,16

S1 142,01 141,17 137,22 139,77

S1 140,00 141,84

S1 140,00 140,91 140,86 141,78

S1 139,24 140,66 140,33

S1 140,13

S1 138,44 139,79

S1 139,78 139,35

S1 138,64 139,30 137,25 138,65 137,36

S1 136,17 138,11

S1 133,96 135,79 134,35 133,90 138,01

S1 133,41 132,04 132,50

S1 123,86 125,79 126,93

S1 124,90 126,73

S1 110,44 124,20

S1

S1

S1

S1

Category Runl Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 Run 7

S1 139,99 140,39 141,41 140,70

S1 137,68 140,32 135,91 136,92

S1 133,62 131,82 132,00 117,70

S1 127,43 129,69

S1 129,06 125,41 121,79

S1

S1

Category Run1l Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run5 Run 6 Run 7

S2 126,81 126,06 128,68

S2 127,34 127,96

S2 123,62 124,40 125,23 125,34 125,87 126,48

S2 122,14 121,81 124,50 124,02 126,25

S2 122,66 122,52 122,87 125,89 123,47

S2 121,41 121,57 122,50 125,66 125,07 123,97

S2 125,36 125,44

S2 120,62 119,87 120,18 121,80 121,73 121,86

S2 119,46 120,47 120,66 121,19 119,69 120,90 121,38

S2 119,96 118,06

S2

S2

Category Runl Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 Run7

S2)

Category Runl Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 Run7

S2) 119,41 121,42 117,44

S2J

FRA

Best
146,30
143,88
142,83
142,14
142,01
141,84
141,78
140,66
140,13
139,79
139,78
139,30
138,11
138,01
133,41
126,93
126,73
124,20

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Best
141,41
140,32
133,62
129,69
129,06

0,00
0,00

Best
128,68
127,96
126,48
126,25
125,89
125,66
125,44
121,86
121,38
119,96

0,00
0,00

Best
0,00

Best
121,42
0,00



